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2016 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/17/2016 to 11/19/2016

Results
 
#13  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

GT: 1:39.92 2016& Georgia Institute of Technolog

M. Paschal, F. Ilie, L. Branton, H. Wang

Pool: 1:34.81 2016^ Stanford

A Howe, S Haase, J Hu, L Neal

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAMA1 1:38.29&

Coughlin, Katie M SO r:0.10 Blood, Bridget SR

r:0.39 Musser, Hannah JR r:0.21 Scott, Bailey JR

r:+0.65  25.11 27.33 21.8623.99

AAUB2 1:38.80&

Tetzloff, Alyssa P SO r:0.96 Lloyd, Natasha SR

r:0.41 Black, Haley JR r:0.24 Meynen, Julie FR

r:+0.64  25.19 28.15 22.2723.19

AFGCU3 1:39.41&

Latham, Katie SO r:0.12 Leter, Evita SR

r:0.02 Teijonsalo, Fanny SO r:0.12 Redding, Gracie SO

r:+0.67  25.38 28.31 21.9923.73

AGTCH4 1:40.56

Paschal, Maddie L SR r:0.90 Ruiu, Chiara SR

r:0.21 Branton, Laura SO r:0.31 Wang, Iris SO

r:+0.58  25.18 28.45 22.3024.63

AARK5 1:41.17

Burnett, Natalie K SR r:0.10 Strathman, Madison SO

r:0.28 Weekley, Olivia JR r:0.25 Kelly, Erin SO

r:+0.54  25.68 27.99 23.4724.03

ASCAR6 1:41.84

Cornell, Emily B FR r:0.30 Dirrane, Kersten JR

r:0.38 Macdonald, Jordan FR r:0.17 Lappin, Christina FR

r:+0.70  25.72 28.17 23.1324.82

AFLOR7 1:43.15

Ball, Emma FR r:0.42 Fertel, Kelly FR

r:0.21 Yambor-Maul, Alyssa SRr:0.33 Maughan, Amelia JR

r:+0.82  26.23 29.58 22.8524.49

AECU8 1:43.89

Graumann, Logan D JR r:0.05 Norrman, Vendela JR

r:-0.07 Svanbergsson, Anna Maria SRr:0.32 Burke, Bridie JR

r:+0.65  26.12 29.27 23.6224.88

ACU9 1:44.43

Everritt, Meg E FR r:0.41 McMinn, Taylor SO

r:0.23 Clark, Caroline JR r:0.30 Case, Michelle JR

r:+0.89  26.69 29.63 23.1125.00

AGSU10 1:47.15

Arnold, Myk SO r:0.26 Stuart, Bre SO

r:0.50 Thomas, Kaylyn JR r:0.31 Moers, Anna FR

r:+0.66  27.56 30.02 23.9025.67

BAUB--- X1:41.18

McKernan, Shannon E SO r:0.36 Roman, Breanna JR

r:0.14 Ellzey, Ashton JR r:0.09 Clevenger, Robyn FR

r:+0.90  25.95 28.09 22.7224.42

BBAMA--- X1:41.39

Korst, Caroline J SR r:0.40 Macfarlane, Justine

r:0.40 Beene, Caroline SO r:-0.03 Morrow, Lindsay JR

r:+0.72  25.45 29.01 22.6524.28

CBAMA--- X1:41.44

Kelsoe, Katie K SO r:-0.59 Murray, Emma SO

r:0.51 Bird, Leah SR r:0.38 Fleming, Morgan SO

r:+0.61  26.15 27.60 22.4225.27

CAUB--- X1:42.15

Pittman, Genny G SR r:0.30 Murslack, Kristen SR

r:0.27 Nero, Bailey SO r:0.17 Merritt, Jessica FR

r:+0.65  26.64 28.13 22.9524.43

BGTCH--- X1:42.22

Gilbert, Sara A SO r:0.22 Ilie, Florina SO

r:0.08 Lyons, Morgan JR r:0.23 Kitchens, Kaitlin JR

r:+0.63  26.14 28.59 22.8124.68

BFLOR--- X1:42.75

Sell, Sydney L SO r:-0.66 Burns, Hannah SO

r:0.19 Dressel, Sherridon FR r:0.22 Dambacher, Kelsey FR

r:+0.60  27.20 28.81 22.5624.18

DBAMA--- X1:42.84

Souther, Lexi D FR r:0.28 Yurchishin, Marian SO

r:0.11 Raicik, Nicole SO r:0.11 Nist, Erika JR

r:+0.68  25.35 29.04 23.3625.09

BARK--- X1:43.44

Angell, Sydney M SO r:0.37 Tootill, Caitlin SO

r:0.43 Chambliss, Sarah FR r:0.25 Michailoff-Russell, Kiera SO

r:+0.68  25.84 28.83 23.4225.35

BFGCU--- X1:44.00

Wilk, Sandra C SR r:0.02 Zubero, Elizabeth FR

r:0.32 Elmgreen, Christina Kaas SOr:0.12 Burdge, Hannah SO

r:+0.66  26.09 28.99 23.6025.32

CFGCU--- X1:44.31

Marinheiro, Marcella M SR r:0.94 Rivas, Vanessa JR

r:0.09 Wong, Yee Ching JR r:0.12 Eble, Kiley SO

r:+0.58  26.69 29.71 23.1424.77

BSCAR--- X1:44.50

Petrone, Caroline M SR r:0.16 Menendez Nava, Ana FR

r:0.23 Branaman, Mairyn JR r:0.31 Keith, Mckenna SO

r:+0.99  26.76 29.62 23.2624.86

CSCAR--- X1:45.08

Langdale, Maggie R SO r:0.26 Oxley, Brittany JR

r:0.29 O'Brien, Katie SR r:0.12 Vincent, Taylor SR

r:+0.98  26.59 29.73 23.1825.58

CGTCH--- X1:45.26

Lee, Carrie R FR r:0.15 Hepler, Kristen FR

r:0.18 DeBruyn, Kira JR r:0.31 Hansen, Megan SO

r:+0.90  26.52 30.02 23.6425.08

BECU--- X1:46.21

Hague, Taylor L SR r:0.40 Early, Lauren SR

r:0.21 Johnson, Catherine FR r:0.24 Kreager, Alex SO

r:+0.71  26.70 29.19 24.6125.71

BCU--- X1:46.29

Mahone, Kamaria I FR r:0.11 Damberg, Angelica SO

r:0.20 Scott, Madison SO r:0.22 Wilson, Sarah FR

r:+0.67  27.34 29.61 23.7725.57

DFGCU--- X1:47.71

Shaw, Linda SO r:0.36 Harris, Sommer JR

r:0.30 Wittman, Hannah SO r:0.15 Ubele, Sarah SO

r:+0.79  27.14 29.44 25.1725.96

BGSU--- X1:48.86

Chemey, Elizabeth FR r:0.27 Moss, Riha FR

r:0.08 Cortazzo, Amber JR r:0.38 Cimino, Athena SO

r:+0.64  27.68 31.52 23.6626.00

CCU--- X1:49.94

Tunstall, Kelsey B FR r:0.18 Brown, Geli FR

r:0.29 Sizemore, Karah SO r:0.08 Baiotto, Maddie FR

r:+0.71  27.88 31.31 24.6926.06

EGTCH--- X1:51.26

Best, Lila C SO r:0.42 Dykstra, Emily FR

r:0.22 Oliver, Maddie FR r:0.43 Gonen, Tamir FR

r:+0.72  27.84 32.36 25.3925.67

DGTCH--- XDQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Young, Megan E JR r:0.36 Croft, Kelli FR

r:-0.08 Miller, Chloe FR r:0.17 Rieger, Alex JR

r:+0.91  26.01 32.29 23.6024.76

DECU--- XNS

CECU--- XNS

CFLOR--- SCR

DFLOR--- SCR

EBAMA--- SCR

Brown, Cameron A FR Helm, Sarah K SO

Matherson, Paige C JR Zapinski, Emily I SR

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

GT: 1:26.00 2009& Georgia Institute of Technolog

I. Ayzenshtok, M. Malul, S. Lynch, M. Sousa

Pool: 1:22.28 2016^ Alabama

C Oslin, P Romanov, L Kaliszak, K Gkolomeev

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAMA1 1:24.52

Oslin, Connor J SR r:0.16 Romanov, Pavel SR

r:0.25 Kaliszak, Luke JR r:0.45 Waddell, Zane FR

r:+0.79  21.20 24.05 19.1920.08

AFLOR2 1:26.27

Main, Bayley H SO r:0.15 Dressel, Caeleb JR

r:0.34 Rooney, Maxime FR r:0.17 Martinez Scarpe, Enzo JR

r:+0.68  21.74 23.51 19.6321.39

AGTCH3 1:26.62

Correia, Rodrigo Q SO r:0.15 Loschi, Moises JR

r:0.20 Southern, Ben SR r:0.38 Zimowski, Oskar FR

r:+0.57  21.60 24.05 19.9021.07

ASCAR4 1:29.35

Countie, Will M FR r:0.24 Wich-Glasen, Nils JR

r:0.45 Tosh, Caleb JR r:0.28 Boland, Jonathan SR

r:+0.71  23.50 23.88 19.9821.99

AECU5 1:30.41

De Pawlikowski, Boleck JR r:0.21 Craven, Erle SR

r:0.32 Martins Dos Santos, Victor SOr:0.44 Cadiat, Maxime SO

r:+0.66  23.44 24.76 20.5721.64

BGTCH--- X1:29.42

Woodbury, Brian J JR r:0.30 Kimpel, Alex JR

r:0.24 Oberg, Brad JR r:0.14 Harasz, Noah JR

r:+0.64  22.38 25.03 20.0221.99

BFLOR--- X1:29.99

Blyzinskyj, Jack A SR r:0.29 Bray, Chandler FR

r:0.00 Kennedy, Benjamin JRr:0.42 Toth, Viktor FR

r:+0.93  22.53 25.41 20.1021.95

CGTCH--- X1:31.53

Keaveney, Mark JR r:0.24 Portillo, JP SO

r:0.37 Slanschek, Tim FR r:0.34 Pastel, Aidan FR

r:+0.61  22.82 26.12 20.5122.08
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DGTCH--- X1:31.91

Borowicz, Robert A SR r:0.17 Smith, Kevin SR

r:0.25 Hering, Clay FR r:0.05 Kranenburg, Stefan JR

r:+0.53  23.27 26.38 19.9822.28

BECU--- X1:32.01

Krznaric, Fran SR r:0.36 Queen, Andrew JR

r:0.27 Demsar, Blaz FR r:0.01 Reams, Thomas JR

r:+0.69  23.75 25.78 20.3522.13

BSCAR--- X1:32.12

Pease, Nic FR r:0.15 Bohon, Jeremiah JR

r:0.30 Kananowicz, Bryce JRr:0.19 McCrillis, Patrick JR

r:+0.60  24.05 25.40 20.7721.90

BBAMA--- X1:32.17

Maas, Kyle P FR r:0.28 Day, Szymmy SR

r:0.32 Staka, Chris FR r:0.27 Lang, DJ JR

r:+0.61  23.48 25.56 21.3621.77

CFLOR--- X1:32.22

Mahaffey, Dakota W FR r:0.31 Wu, Stanley SO

r:0.13 Silver, Tyler FR r:0.20 Szaranek, Jack SO

r:+0.61  23.43 25.40 20.9922.40

CBAMA--- X1:32.29

Kelsoe, Jacob W SR r:0.17 Young, Braxton JR

r:0.25 Ramoska, Robert SR r:0.15 Messuri, Michael SR

r:+0.98  23.34 25.20 21.3522.40

DBAMA--- X1:36.93

Simpson, Kyle A SR r:0.26 Harrison, Wyatt FR

r:0.00 Essary, Tristan FR r:0.37 Pursley, JJ SR

r:+0.98  23.60 28.75 22.5422.04

DFLOR--- XDQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Haines, Harrison M JR r:0.34 Guarente, Marco FR

r:0.22 Balogh, Brennan SO r:-0.09 Brady, Andrew JR

r:+0.66  23.97 25.87 21.0222.71

CECU--- XDQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Taylor, Tristan T SO r:0.23 Dilks, Danny FR

r:0.19 Zieg, Tyler JR r:-0.07 Barnhill, Kelly SO

r:+0.90  23.53 26.02 21.1322.88

DECU--- XNS

EBAMA--- SCR

EGTCH--- SCR

FBAMA--- SCR

 
#15  Women 400 Yard IM

GT: 4:16.60 2002& Cara DeVinney

Pool: 3:58.40 2016^ Ella Eastin

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAMA JRNonnenberg, Mia M1 4:08.30&

r:+0.71  26.83 30.16 30.5031.72

36.41 35.83 28.63 28.22

SCAR SOBarksdale, Emma A2 4:10.83&

r:+0.70  26.31 30.31 31.4532.34

35.36 36.14 29.98 28.94

FLOR FRFaulconer, Savanna J3 4:11.99&

r:+0.79  27.29 30.54 31.7432.58

35.65 36.16 29.59 28.44

AUB JRThatcher, Zoe M4 4:13.58&

r:+0.81  27.12 30.77 31.1431.50

37.01 38.19 29.32 28.53

BAMA FRPreski, Alexis M5 4:14.62&

r:+0.70  27.24 30.62 32.2132.84

36.32 36.46 29.95 28.98

FLOR FRFertel, Kelly A6 4:15.06&

r:+0.81  27.20 31.67 31.4732.59

36.60 36.96 29.93 28.64

AUB SRNeidigh, Ashley A7 4:15.14&

r:+0.77  27.61 31.32 32.3932.43

36.26 36.70 29.59 28.84

FLOR FRSargent, Makayla N8 4:18.61

r:+0.70  27.00 30.97 32.4532.78

37.36 37.92 30.55 29.58

AUB SONero, Bailey M9 4:19.64

r:+0.76  26.82 30.35 32.3933.28

38.14 38.29 30.55 29.82

ARK SRSoderberg, Mary Margaret M10 4:34.22

r:+0.79  28.32 32.76 35.3136.23

37.55 39.14 33.21 31.70

B - Final

ARK FRMacias, Ayumi11 4:14.54&

r:+0.72  28.90 31.12 31.2331.86

37.06 37.10 29.29 27.98

FLOR SOBurns, Hannah C12 4:19.37

r:+0.75  27.39 31.60 32.5432.99

37.26 38.23 30.68 28.68

FGCU FRZeiger, Liz13 4:20.41

r:+0.75  27.52 31.61 32.5633.42

38.24 38.22 29.85 28.99

AUB SRMurslack, Kristen M14 4:20.83

r:+0.71  28.31 31.20 32.9933.27

36.87 37.71 30.80 29.68

FGCU SRCaraballo, Barbara15 4:21.25

r:+0.70  27.39 32.24 32.5933.56

37.64 38.10 30.39 29.34

ARK JRTatlow, Chelsea R16 4:21.27

r:+0.77  27.50 31.75 32.8333.78

38.57 38.87 29.83 28.14

AUB FRHippi, Jacqueline17 4:22.65

r:+0.79  27.28 32.29 33.3934.30

37.71 38.35 30.22 29.11

SCAR FRHiggs, Albury A18 4:23.69

r:+0.78  28.05 31.60 33.1434.11

36.84 37.29 31.86 30.80

GTCH JRDeBruyn, Kira M19 4:24.55

r:+0.71  27.58 32.37 33.4234.25

37.30 38.96 30.89 29.78

ARK JRGarrison, Jessie L20 4:25.81

r:+0.65  27.94 31.90 34.1835.21

37.11 37.69 31.43 30.35

C - Final

ECU JRFakhry, Yara21 4:22.92

r:+0.71  27.99 31.94 32.1932.97

37.83 37.83 31.97 30.20

SCAR SRCarlson, Megan M22 4:23.31

r:+0.73  28.24 32.65 33.3834.33

38.12 37.15 30.61 28.83

ARK SREasterling, Sarah E23 4:24.44

r:+0.62  27.18 32.42 32.9333.72

37.93 38.24 31.89 30.13

GSU SOSchaefer, Courtney24 4:25.80

r:+0.72  27.79 31.71 33.2833.88

37.66 39.03 31.81 30.64

GSU SOStuart, Bre25 4:27.63

r:+0.77  28.53 32.33 34.3935.27

37.23 37.19 32.12 30.57

SCAR SODelgado, Marissa S26 4:28.21

r:+0.74  28.03 31.42 33.3434.35

39.05 39.56 31.88 30.58

ECU FRGillet, Victoria S27 4:29.95

r:+0.78  27.45 31.54 33.6434.88

39.76 40.15 31.83 30.70

AUB SOGjerde, Oda28 4:30.09

r:+0.76  29.23 33.56 34.5335.46

37.63 38.85 31.14 29.69

ARK SOUmberger, Madison E29 4:30.69

r:+0.71  28.34 32.79 33.5034.40

39.22 39.32 31.81 31.31

CU JRSquartino, Geena30 4:33.86

r:+0.76  28.87 32.66 34.3134.83

40.86 41.18 30.96 30.19

 
#16  Men 400 Yard IM

GT: 3:38.00 2009& Gal Nevo

Pool: 3:35.82 2016^ Josh Prenot

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FLOR JRSwitkowski, Jan1 3:44.45

r:+0.66  23.89 27.46 27.9328.66

32.54 32.55 26.62 24.80

FLOR JRSzaranek, Mark2 3:44.68

r:+0.65  24.12 28.02 27.9329.05

31.61 32.02 26.99 24.94

SCAR JRPeribonio, Tom A3 3:48.16

r:+0.65  24.63 28.06 28.7529.46

31.65 32.57 27.12 25.92

FLOR SOLebed, Alex M4 3:50.42

r:+0.68  25.23 28.33 29.2529.86

32.46 32.60 26.79 25.90

SCAR SOBekemeyer, Cody C*5 3:51.60

r:+0.67  25.20 28.96 28.7329.38

33.41 33.52 27.06 25.34

GTCH SOWilliamson, Colton M*5 3:51.60

r:+0.72  24.11 27.98 29.1729.10

34.55 34.79 26.61 25.29

SCAR SOSmith, Jack C7 3:52.91

r:+0.76  24.25 27.66 29.4230.40

33.13 33.84 27.95 26.26

FLOR FRDelk, Taylor T8 3:53.06

r:+0.71  25.13 28.43 28.3028.62

34.00 34.84 27.72 26.02
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A - Final ...   (#16  Men 400 Yard IM)

GTCH FRDay, Brennan P9 3:53.28

r:+0.74  25.38 28.70 29.5530.62

32.50 33.31 27.27 25.95

GTCH FRSlanschek, Tim M10 4:00.13

r:+0.78  23.97 28.01 31.1831.12

34.43 34.92 28.39 28.11

B - Final

BAMA JRCharles, Taylor T11 3:52.04

r:+0.64  24.37 27.92 29.7629.35

32.97 33.50 26.91 27.26

BAMA FRKober, Daniel12 3:53.74

r:+0.72  25.35 28.93 29.4930.26

34.49 34.36 26.14 24.72

ECU JRAraya, Esteban13 3:57.94

r:+0.69  25.05 29.58 30.3731.54

33.32 33.57 27.78 26.73

GTCH JRBarragan, Manuel14 3:58.63

r:+0.71  24.59 28.89 29.5029.96

34.35 34.69 28.72 27.93

SCAR JRKananowicz, Bryce A15 3:58.69

r:+0.71  24.31 28.81 30.1730.20

34.63 35.88 28.36 26.33

FLOR SOPalazzo, Ross D16 3:59.16

r:+0.67  25.47 29.49 31.0130.70

33.20 33.13 28.66 27.50

GTCH FRKoski, Joonas A17 4:00.32

r:+0.67  25.66 29.85 29.7830.91

34.47 34.51 28.15 26.99

ECU SOAlvarez Garcia, Manu A18 4:02.18

r:+0.77  25.62 29.74 30.4431.41

34.75 34.94 28.69 26.59

FLOR SOBalogh, Brennan L19 4:02.34

r:+0.62  25.36 29.36 29.7430.02

35.56 36.36 28.82 27.12

SCAR JRMorrin, Travis J20 4:04.02

r:+0.69  25.84 29.68 30.7732.13

35.28 35.70 28.15 26.47

C - Final

FLOR JRManganiello, Blake E21 4:01.38

r:+0.75  25.04 28.76 29.8130.29

37.73 37.69 26.73 25.33

ECU JRWebb, Zachary T22 4:05.40

r:+0.74  25.64 29.18 31.0131.80

35.80 36.01 28.90 27.06

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Fly

GT: 53.79 2012& Jordan Evans

Pool: 49.43 2016^ Kelsi Worrell

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

AUB JRBlack, Haley M1 52.33&

r:+0.64  24.19 28.14

AUB SOTetzloff, Alyssa P2 52.44&

r:+0.65  24.26 28.18

ARK JRWeekley, Olivia H3 53.60&

r:+0.64  25.09 28.51

FLOR SRYambor-Maul, Alyssa M4 53.68&

r:+0.71  25.60 28.08

GTCH SOBranton, Laura E5 53.84

r:+0.64  24.93 28.91

FGCU SOTeijonsalo, Fanny E6 53.85

r:+0.64  24.91 28.94

FGCU SOElmgreen, Christina Kaas7 54.13

r:+0.76  25.42 28.71

FGCU SORedding, Gracie C8 54.54

r:+0.74  24.88 29.66

SCAR FRLappin, Christina M9 54.63

r:+0.78  25.22 29.41

AUB JREllzey, Ashton M10 55.21

r:+0.71  25.38 29.83

B - Final

AUB SONero, Bailey M11 53.92

r:+0.72  25.52 28.40

BAMA JRMusser, Hannah E12 54.46

r:+0.60  25.39 29.07

BAMA SOCoughlin, Katie M13 54.72

r:+0.77  25.33 29.39

ARK SRBurnett, Natalie K14 54.80

r:+0.67  25.75 29.05

AUB FRMeynen, Julie15 54.98

r:+0.68  25.59 29.39

FGCU FRJean, Maddie T16 55.39

r:+0.77  25.82 29.57

BAMA SRKorst, Caroline J17 55.48

r:+0.75  25.77 29.71

FGCU JRWong, Yee Ching18 55.82

r:+0.66  25.63 30.19

CU JRClark, Caroline R19 55.95

r:+0.75  26.35 29.60

AUB SRMartin, Maddie C20 56.08

r:+0.68  25.95 30.13

C - Final

FGCU SOEble, Kiley M21 55.01

r:+0.76  25.60 29.41

ARK JRWeiss, Taylor R22 55.93

r:+0.66  26.14 29.79

GTCH JRLyons, Morgan C23 55.96

r:+0.60  26.11 29.85

ARK FRChambliss, Sarah D24 55.98

r:+0.67  26.12 29.86

FLOR FRDressel, Sherridon L25 56.03

r:+0.69  25.99 30.04

BAMA FRSouther, Lexi D26 56.09

r:+0.67  25.64 30.45

GTCH FRMiller, Chloe G27 56.14

r:+0.75  26.19 29.95

ECU SRSvanbergsson, Anna Maria28 56.15

r:+0.82  26.14 30.01

FLOR FRBall, Emma29 56.46

r:+0.71  25.68 30.78

BAMA SOBeene, Caroline L30 56.75

r:+0.71  26.44 30.31

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Fly

GT: 46.36 2015& Andrew W. Kosic

Pool: 44.01 2016^ Joseph Schooling

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FLOR JRDressel, Caeleb R1 44.86&

r:+0.65  20.90 23.96

BAMA FRWaddell, Zane2 47.10

r:+0.76  21.72 25.38

GTCH SRSouthern, Ben N3 47.55

r:+0.66  22.21 25.34

SCAR SRBoland, Jonathan P4 47.91

r:+0.65  22.07 25.84

GTCH FRSlanschek, Tim M5 48.21

r:+0.76  22.45 25.76

GTCH JROberg, Brad B6 48.62

r:+0.67  22.87 25.75

GTCH FRZimowski, Oskar7 48.88

r:+0.77  22.57 26.31

BAMA SROslin, Connor J*8 48.92

r:+0.71  22.19 26.73

BAMA FRStaka, Chris B*8 48.92

r:+0.69  22.02 26.90

BAMA JRKaliszak, Luke J10 57.08

r:+0.69  25.11 31.97

B - Final

SCAR JRTosh, Caleb J11 48.97

r:+0.65  22.93 26.04

FLOR JRKennedy, Benjamin F12 49.24

r:+0.69  23.63 25.61

BAMA SRRamoska, Robert R13 49.30

r:+0.70  22.79 26.51

GTCH FRHering, Clay M14 49.34

r:+0.67  23.17 26.17

ECU SOMartins Dos Santos, Victor15 49.45

r:+0.65  22.63 26.82

BAMA SRKelsoe, Jacob W16 49.50

r:+0.68  22.81 26.69

ECU SOCadiat, Maxime17 49.83

r:+0.67  22.94 26.89

FLOR SRBlyzinskyj, Jack A18 50.20

r:+0.73  23.50 26.70

ECU SRKrznaric, Fran19 50.32

r:+0.69  23.90 26.42

ECU JRZieg, Tyler K20 50.67

r:+0.68  23.63 27.04

C - Final

BAMA JRYoung, Braxton B21 50.14

r:+0.69  23.24 26.90

FLOR FRSilver, Tyler A22 50.16

r:+0.66  23.72 26.44

BAMA FREssary, Tristan B23 50.17

r:+0.63  23.25 26.92
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C - Final ...   (#18  Men 100 Yard Fly)

BAMA SRSimpson, Kyle A24 50.20

r:+0.62  23.45 26.75

SCAR FRRiggs, William H25 50.46

r:+0.66  23.72 26.74

BAMA SRRezzonico, Carlo A26 50.81

r:+0.65  23.64 27.17

SCAR FRPease, Nic27 51.45

r:+0.72  24.06 27.39

FLOR FRGuarente, Marco28 51.68

r:+0.64  23.95 27.73

BAMA SRMessuri, Michael A29 52.09

r:+0.68  25.01 27.08

SCAR SOTremmel, Tony J30 52.42

r:+0.62  24.30 28.12

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Free

GT: 1:46.94 2016& Iris Wang

Pool: 1:42.42 2016^ Brittany MacLean

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FLOR JRMaughan, Amelia B1 1:45.68&

r:+0.72  25.01 27.22 26.2827.17

GTCH SOWang, Iris2 1:45.92&

r:+0.70  24.25 26.48 27.5527.64

FLOR FRDambacher, Kelsey N3 1:47.35

r:+0.67  25.03 27.19 27.5827.55

AUB SOFalconer, Erin E4 1:47.40

r:+0.70  25.30 27.30 27.6627.14

ECU SRAbert, Marion C5 1:47.91

r:+0.78  25.33 27.34 27.4127.83

SCAR JRMerritt, Heather N6 1:48.28

r:+0.77  25.57 27.40 27.6927.62

BAMA JRTomley, Temarie A7 1:48.29

r:+0.71  24.82 27.76 27.4928.22

AUB JRBaddock, Caroline A8 1:50.31

r:+0.73  25.45 27.61 28.8228.43

ARK SRLister, Aiden M9 1:50.51

r:+0.70  25.61 27.35 28.8628.69

ARK SOTootill, Caitlin J10 1:56.59

r:+0.71  25.44 28.14 31.4831.53

B - Final

BAMA FRBruun, Line J11 1:48.34

r:+0.71  26.25 27.71 27.0927.29

ARK FRMacias, Ayumi12 1:48.61

r:+0.74  25.82 27.65 27.3227.82

FLOR FRBindi, Tori E13 1:49.60

r:+0.65  25.87 27.94 27.6528.14

FLOR SRFinke, Autumn S14 1:49.61

r:+0.74  25.96 27.97 27.6728.01

GTCH FRIlgenfritz, Emily R15 1:49.75

r:+0.69  25.60 27.78 28.0728.30

BAMA FRBrown, Cameron A16 1:49.89

r:+0.70  26.00 28.04 27.7128.14

SCAR FRLingmann, Edith17 1:50.38

r:+0.71  25.91 27.87 28.2628.34

AUB FRMerritt, Jessica18 1:51.61

r:+0.75  25.85 28.29 28.5728.90

FGCU SOBurdge, Hannah M19 1:51.83

r:+0.69  25.92 28.30 28.7928.82

ARK SOCarney, Annah D20 1:52.25

r:+0.74  26.18 28.68 28.6128.78

C - Final

FLOR FRUrquidi, Niki P21 1:48.86

r:+0.73  25.55 27.74 27.3028.27

FLOR FRDarwent, Georgia22 1:49.25

r:+0.76  25.98 27.63 27.5428.10

FGCU SOShaw, Linda23 1:49.66

r:+0.72  25.30 27.56 28.3828.42

AUB SOMcKernan, Shannon E24 1:50.89

r:+0.70  25.35 27.97 28.7628.81

ARK SOMichailoff-Russell, Kiera C25 1:51.68

r:+0.74  25.97 28.38 28.6728.66

FLOR FRRodriguez-Cao, Laura26 1:52.15

r:+0.72  26.17 28.43 28.3829.17

GTCH JRKitchens, Kaitlin M27 1:52.60

r:+0.77  25.70 27.78 30.1628.96

GTCH FRWallace, Lindsay M28 1:52.68

r:+0.78  26.35 28.75 28.4829.10

SCAR JRVay, Meredith M29 1:52.89

r:+0.64  26.05 28.62 28.7829.44

ECU JRBurke, Bridie M30 1:55.00

r:+0.69  26.14 29.34 29.6329.89

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Free

GT: 1:34.55 2015& Andrew W. Kosic at 2015 ACC Me

Pool: 1:30.46 2016^ Townley Haas

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FLOR FRRooney, Maxime P1 1:34.82

r:+0.65  21.91 23.93 24.4624.52

FLOR SRD'Arrigo, Mitch M2 1:34.95

r:+0.67  22.48 24.15 24.0624.26

BAMA SOHoward, Robert C3 1:34.99

r:+0.68  22.10 24.35 23.9824.56

BAMA SRGray, Alex K4 1:35.00

r:+0.68  21.68 24.03 24.5824.71

BAMA SOBams, Laurent J5 1:35.68

r:+0.67  21.58 23.79 25.6424.67

SCAR SOMinuth, Fynn6 1:37.30

r:+0.72  22.87 24.58 24.7425.11

BAMA SOAuerbach, Knox W7 1:37.58

r:+0.60  22.21 24.44 25.5425.39

SCAR JRMahmoud, Akaram A8 1:37.87

r:+0.71  23.01 24.90 24.7625.20

GTCH SRCohen Solal, Dan M9 1:37.99

r:+0.62  22.51 24.61 25.6925.18

BAMA SOHeldman, Evan P10 1:38.59

r:+0.67  23.07 24.64 25.7025.18

B - Final

FLOR SOMain, Bayley H11 1:38.39

r:+0.66  22.64 25.34 25.0425.37

BAMA JRFreeman, Will J12 1:39.16

r:+0.67  23.59 25.35 24.7225.50

BAMA JRAdams, Matthew D13 1:39.48

r:+0.68  22.08 24.70 26.5126.19

GTCH JRHarasz, Noah D14 1:39.57

r:+0.66  22.54 25.16 26.2025.67

BAMA SRHadjiconstantinou, Jack15 1:39.76

r:+0.68  23.72 25.40 24.9025.74

ECU FRPopovic, Grega16 1:39.87

r:+0.69  23.34 25.48 25.3025.75

FLOR JRBrady, Andrew P17 1:40.09

r:+0.55  23.24 25.12 26.0125.72

GTCH FRWhalen, Austin J18 1:41.26

r:+0.80  23.35 25.29 26.3826.24

FLOR FRMahaffey, Dakota W19 1:41.27

r:+0.72  23.29 25.29 26.3926.30

BAMA SOArseneau, Christian M20 1:46.93

r:+0.76  23.85 26.60 28.3028.18

C - Final

FLOR JRLawless, Ben W21 1:38.61

r:+0.65  23.61 25.69 24.5724.74

BAMA FRKober, Daniel22 1:40.05

r:+0.72  23.57 25.61 25.0425.83

FLOR JRMartinez Scarpe, Enzo M23 1:40.53

r:+0.69  22.82 26.02 25.6426.05

FLOR FRToth, Viktor24 1:40.54

r:+0.70  23.55 25.83 25.2325.93

FLOR JRManganiello, Blake E25 1:40.86

r:+0.73  23.78 26.04 25.3125.73

ECU FRDemsar, Blaz26 1:41.17

r:+0.70  23.51 26.05 25.3526.26

ECU FROwens, Ryan C27 1:41.79

r:+0.66  23.30 25.57 26.9725.95

BAMA SRMadden, Carl C28 1:41.87

r:+0.75  24.13 26.05 25.5426.15

FLOR SOSzaranek, Jack29 1:42.30

r:+0.73  22.91 25.52 27.4126.46

ECU SOPofahl, Trey E30 1:42.71

r:+0.80  23.53 26.34 26.4126.43

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Breast

GT: 1:01.78 2016& Florina Ilie

Pool: 56.85 2016^ Lilly King

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAMA SRBlood, Bridget M1 1:00.82&

r:+0.72  28.68 32.14

SCAR JRDirrane, Kersten V2 1:01.06&

r:+0.71  29.05 32.01

GTCH SRRuiu, Chiara3 1:01.21&

r:+0.66  29.33 31.88

AUB JRRoman, Breanna M4 1:01.57&

r:+0.73  29.03 32.54

AUB SRLloyd, Natasha A5 1:01.71&

r:+0.73  29.15 32.56

ARK SOStrathman, Madison E6 1:01.81

r:+0.68  29.36 32.45
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GTCH SOIlie, Florina7 1:01.97

r:+0.83  29.65 32.32

AUB JRMalone, Brooke Y8 1:02.54

r:+0.73  29.63 32.91

BAMAMacfarlane, Justine A9 1:02.80

r:+0.74  29.51 33.29

ECU JRNorrman, Vendela10 1:04.03

r:+0.78  30.48 33.55

B - Final

ARK SOAngell, Sydney M11 1:02.66

r:+0.70  29.17 33.49

BAMA SOYurchishin, Marian L12 1:02.98

r:+0.63  29.68 33.30

BAMA SOMurray, Emma E13 1:03.02

r:+0.77  29.36 33.66

SCAR FRMenendez Nava, Ana14 1:03.94

r:+0.71  30.72 33.22

SCAR FRHiggs, Albury A15 1:03.99

r:+0.73  30.21 33.78

FGCU JRRivas, Vanessa E16 1:04.13

r:+0.74  30.08 34.05

ARK JREdwards, Maddie E17 1:04.31

r:+0.71  30.09 34.22

SCAR JROxley, Brittany L18 1:04.53

r:+0.78  30.52 34.01

AUB FRMerritt, Jessica19 1:05.82

r:+0.77  30.68 35.14

GTCH FRHepler, Kristen A20 1:05.87

r:+0.78  30.94 34.93

C - Final

FGCU SRLeter, Evita21 1:03.82

r:+0.69  29.67 34.15

FGCU JRHarris, Sommer D22 1:04.08

r:+0.64  29.78 34.30

ECU SREarly, Lauren C23 1:04.72

r:+0.67  30.16 34.56

BAMA SOHelm, Sarah K24 1:04.75

r:+0.71  30.40 34.35

FGCU FRZubero, Elizabeth J25 1:04.80

r:+0.78  30.51 34.29

FGCU FRSchienvar, Karin E26 1:04.89

r:+0.68  30.35 34.54

GSU SOStuart, Bre27 1:05.19

r:+0.72  30.76 34.43

CU SOMcMinn, Taylor E28 1:05.33

r:+0.75  30.55 34.78

FGCUWhite, Lizzy29 1:06.40

r:+0.72  30.82 35.58

CU SODamberg, Angelica L30 1:07.80

r:+0.76  32.24 35.56

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Breast

GT: 52.86 2009& Mickey Malul

Pool: 51.29 2016^ Fabian Schwingenschlogl

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SCAR JRWich-Glasen, Nils1 52.75

r:+0.71  24.79 27.96

GTCH JRLoschi, Moises D2 53.19

r:+0.58  25.62 27.57

BAMA SRRomanov, Pavel3 54.00

r:+0.69  25.08 28.92

ECU SRCraven, Erle B4 54.29

r:+0.63  25.28 29.01

BAMA SRMcKee, Anton S5 54.35

r:+0.65  25.41 28.94

GTCH JRKimpel, Alex A6 54.37

r:+0.67  25.47 28.90

SCAR JRBohon, Jeremiah C7 55.22

r:+0.58  25.76 29.46

FLOR FRBray, Chandler W8 55.30

r:+0.70  26.08 29.22

FLOR FRGuarente, Marco9 56.16

r:+0.65  26.02 30.14

FLOR SOPalazzo, Ross D10 56.17

r:+0.65  26.48 29.69

B - Final

FLOR JRSzaranek, Mark11 55.48

r:+0.68  26.01 29.47

FLOR SOWu, Stanley12 56.15

r:+0.62  26.17 29.98

BAMA SRDay, Szymmy B13 56.32

r:+0.65  26.44 29.88

ECU FRDilks, Danny L14 56.49

r:+0.58  26.49 30.00

ECU JRQueen, Andrew C15 56.50

r:+0.67  26.30 30.20

SCAR JRHang, Thomas N16 56.58

r:+0.68  26.56 30.02

GTCH SOPortillo, JP E17 56.61

r:+0.63  26.72 29.89

SCAR FRMacon, Thad A18 57.10

r:+0.63  26.62 30.48

ECU FRParmenter, Josh W19 57.11

r:+0.61  26.79 30.32

BAMA JRYoung, Braxton B20 57.68

r:+0.68  26.99 30.69

C - Final

BAMA SRRamoska, Robert R21 57.77

r:+0.73  27.34 30.43

GTCH SRSmith, Kevin M22 57.78

r:+0.72  27.16 30.62

GTCH FRPastel, Aidan C23 58.70

r:+0.74  27.80 30.90

GTCH FRTalley, Quentin S24 58.78

r:+0.66  27.46 31.32

ECU SRLupacchino, Joey J25 59.52

r:+0.70  27.78 31.74

FLOR JRMartinez Scarpe, Enzo M26 59.98

r:+0.68  26.44 33.54

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Back

GT: 54.10 2016& Maddie Paschal

Pool: 50.28 2016^ Rachel Bootsma

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FLOR FRBall, Emma1 52.53&

25.22 27.31

BAMA SOCoughlin, Katie M2 53.52&

r:+0.66  25.83 27.69

FLOR SOSell, Sydney L3 54.21

r:+0.68  26.25 27.96

AUB SOTetzloff, Alyssa P4 54.32

r:+0.62  25.84 28.48

SCAR FRCornell, Emily B5 54.72

r:+0.73  26.66 28.06

FLOR SRYambor-Maul, Alyssa M6 55.01

r:+0.65  27.11 27.90

FGCU SRWilk, Sandra C7 55.18

r:+0.57  26.59 28.59

FLOR FRDressel, Sherridon L8 55.63

r:+0.64  27.17 28.46

BAMA FRSouther, Lexi D9 56.16

r:+0.85  27.11 29.05

FGCU SOLatham, Katie10 56.19

r:+0.66  26.59 29.60

B - Final

BAMA SOKelsoe, Katie K11 54.12

r:+0.64  26.19 27.93

BAMA JRScott, Bailey K12 55.03

r:+0.68  26.79 28.24

AUB SOMcKernan, Shannon E13 55.15

r:+0.65  26.53 28.62

GTCH SOGilbert, Sara A14 55.53

r:+0.69  26.62 28.91

GTCH SRPaschal, Maddie L15 55.55

r:+0.88  26.36 29.19

BAMA SRKorst, Caroline J16 55.77

r:+0.80  26.91 28.86

GTCH FRLee, Carrie R17 56.05

r:+0.63  27.06 28.99

AUB JRBlack, Haley M18 56.78

r:+0.72  26.98 29.80

ARK SRBurnett, Natalie K19 56.90

r:+0.93  27.53 29.37

AUB SRPittman, Genny G20 57.15

r:+0.54  27.14 30.01

C - Final

FGCU SOEble, Kiley M21 56.21

r:+0.61  27.06 29.15

ARK SOUmberger, Madison E22 56.42

r:+0.72  27.45 28.97
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GTCH FRMiller, Chloe G23 56.50

r:+0.65  27.43 29.07

FGCU SOGardner, Georgie L24 56.51

r:+0.94  27.42 29.09

GSU FRMoers, Anna25 56.79

r:+0.79  27.48 29.31

ECU JRGraumann, Logan D26 56.87

r:+0.67  27.25 29.62

GSU SOArnold, Myk27 57.13

r:+0.75  27.74 29.39

GTCH JRRieger, Alex B28 57.14

r:+0.65  27.17 29.97

SCAR SRPetrone, Caroline M29 57.31

r:+0.99  27.44 29.87

GTCH JRYoung, Megan E30 58.26

r:+0.76  27.91 30.35

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Back

GT: 47.13 2016& Rodrigo Q. Correia

Pool: 43.49 2016^ Ryan Murphy

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAMA JRKaliszak, Luke J1 45.29&

r:+0.71  21.45 23.84

BAMA SROslin, Connor J2 46.59&

r:+0.67  22.36 24.23

BAMA JRReid, Christopher P3 47.10

r:+0.73  22.53 24.57

GTCH SOGoerzen, Alexander4 47.74

r:+0.65  22.94 24.80

BAMA FRWaddell, Zane5 48.15

r:+0.72  23.12 25.03

GTCH JRWoodbury, Brian J6 48.34

r:+0.92  23.55 24.79

GTCH JRKeaveney, Mark7 48.37

r:+0.65  23.54 24.83

FLOR SOMain, Bayley H8 48.38

r:+0.81  23.25 25.13

SCAR SRBoland, Jonathan P9 48.85

r:+0.68  23.61 25.24

FLOR SRBlyzinskyj, Jack A--- DQ

r:+0.59  23.45 25.26

B - Final

GTCH JROberg, Brad B11 48.96

23.77 25.19

BAMA FRMaas, Kyle P12 49.18

r:+0.70  23.83 25.35

SCAR JRKananowicz, Bryce A13 49.55

r:+0.62  23.79 25.76

SCAR JRTosh, Caleb J14 49.81

r:+0.91  23.70 26.11

ECU JRDe Pawlikowski, Boleck15 49.85

r:+0.61  24.37 25.48

SCAR FRCountie, Will M16 50.01

r:+0.71  24.05 25.96

BAMA SRKelsoe, Jacob W17 50.03

r:+0.69  24.21 25.82

FLOR FRMahaffey, Dakota W18 50.17

r:+0.73  24.21 25.96

GTCH SRBorowicz, Robert A19 50.31

r:+0.54  24.17 26.14

FLOR FRSilver, Tyler A20 50.36

r:+0.97  24.36 26.00

C - Final

FLOR JRSwitkowski, Jan21 47.51

r:+0.72  23.62 23.89

SCAR FRPease, Nic22 50.64

24.44 26.20

ECU SOTaylor, Tristan T23 50.72

r:+0.72  24.37 26.35

ECU JRReams, Thomas J24 50.91

r:+0.67  24.78 26.13

FLOR JRHaines, Harrison M25 51.09

r:+0.72  24.67 26.42

BAMA SRSimpson, Kyle A26 51.29

r:+0.63  24.87 26.42

FLOR SOBalogh, Brennan L27 51.37

r:+0.55  24.66 26.71

BAMA FREssary, Tristan B28 51.72

r:+0.57  24.91 26.81

ECU SRKrznaric, Fran29 53.92

r:+0.74  26.03 27.89

BAMA FRStaka, Chris B30 56.19

r:+0.74  26.90 29.29

 
#25  Women 1 mtr Diving

GT: 321.15 2016& Shannon Lumbra

Pool: 381.65 2011^ Abby Johnson

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

SCAR SRVincent, Julia1 313.95

ARK JRGillis, Nicole N2 309.95

FLOR FRMadden, Brooke A3 282.30

AUB JRCox, Maddie C4 278.55

CELMReitsma, Danielle5 275.00

SCAR SOLujan, Mikaela R6 274.00

AUB FRMaillard, Alison7 273.90

BAMA SRZablocki, Taylor P8 271.50

FLOR SOSyskakis, Teya9 254.00

ECU SRSams, Ashley M10 253.40

 
#26  Men 3 mtr Diving

GT: 422.55 2016& Brandon Makinson

Pool: 475.80 2011^ Nick McCrory

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

SCAR SRGotro, Jordan1 372.55

AUB SOLazeroff, Scott H2 371.15

FLOR SOSmith, Samuel C3 361.35

GTCH SOCasillas, Matt R4 356.10

AUB JRTurnham, Pete M5 350.85

BYU SODenkers, Matt B6 320.25

BYU SRDreesen, Kevin V7 318.60

FLOR FRPower, Dylan J8 315.15

ECU JRMullen, Matt D9 305.90

BYU SRTuckfield, Jordan M10 297.55

 
#27  Women 800 Yard Free Relay

GT: 7:12.73 2016& Georgia Institute of Technolog

H. Wang, C. Ruiu, E. Rotsztjen, K. DeBruyn

Pool: 6:51.80 2016^ Georgia

H Flickinger, K Stewart, M Raab, B MacLean

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFLOR1 7:13.20

Maughan, Amelia B JR r:0.08 Dambacher, Kelsey FR

r:0.40 Faulconer, Savanna FRr:0.28 Urquidi, Niki FR

r:+0.71  24.89 52.26 1:47.341:19.88

24.44 51.94 1:19.93 1:48.08

25.31 52.62 1:20.69 1:49.02

25.18 52.51 1:20.53 1:48.76

AAUB2 7:15.99

Thatcher, Zoe M JR Falconer, Erin E SO

r:0.24 Merritt, Jessica FR r:0.54 Baddock, Caroline JR

r:+0.76  25.33 52.81 1:49.671:20.50

23.41 50.82 1:18.44 1:45.71

25.45 53.85 1:22.82 1:51.41

25.37 52.41 1:20.34 1:49.20

ASCAR3 7:16.50

Lappin, Christina M FR r:0.15 Lingmann, Edith FR

r:0.27 Barksdale, Emma SO r:0.30 Merritt, Heather JR

r:+0.82  26.49 54.50 1:51.091:22.51

24.91 52.64 1:20.98 1:49.20

24.39 51.70 1:19.55 1:47.26

25.42 53.27 1:19.40 1:48.95

ABAMA4 7:17.63

Nonnenberg, Mia M JR r:0.19 Brown, Cameron FR

r:0.04 Bruun, Line FR r:0.26 Tomley, Temarie JR

r:+0.69  25.58 52.86 1:48.661:20.56

25.76 53.44 1:21.75 1:49.65

24.97 52.42 1:20.26 1:48.22

24.88 53.10 1:22.33 1:51.10

AGTCH5 7:21.06

Wang, Iris SO r:0.12 Ilgenfritz, Emily FR

r:0.31 Kitchens, Kaitlin JR r:0.23 Ruiu, Chiara SR

r:+0.71  24.93 52.21 1:50.741:21.28

25.15 53.12 1:21.52 1:49.82

24.78 52.96 1:22.18 1:51.72

25.30 52.77 1:21.05 1:48.78

AARK6 7:24.66

Macias, Ayumi FR r:0.16 Tatlow, Chelsea JR

r:0.10 Lister, Aiden SR r:0.36 Michailoff-Russell, Kiera SO

r:+0.73  25.87 53.42 1:49.291:21.36

24.72 52.61 1:21.13 1:49.47

25.38 53.49 1:23.26 1:53.16

25.51 53.98 1:22.92 1:52.74

AFGCU7 7:29.36

Redding, Gracie C SO r:0.00 Burdge, Hannah SO

r:0.38 Shaw, Linda SO r:0.19 Caraballo, Barbara SR

r:+0.74  25.66 53.43 1:52.351:22.51

25.17 53.87 1:23.84 1:54.12

25.19 53.13 1:21.88 1:51.14

25.39 54.27 1:23.43 1:51.75
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AGSU8 7:34.73

Thomas, Kaylyn JR r:0.15 Schaefer, Courtney SO

r:0.44 Cimino, Athena SO r:0.20 Moore, Anna Rose SO

r:+0.74  25.90 54.41 1:53.111:23.93

25.14 53.34 1:22.81 1:53.41

25.36 53.83 1:24.04 1:55.21

25.70 54.02 1:23.13 1:53.00

AECU9 7:37.45

Svanbergsson, Anna Maria SRr:0.44 Abert, Marion SR

r:0.50 Burke, Bridie JR r:0.38 Johnson, Catherine FR

r:+0.82  26.37 54.84 1:52.361:23.73

25.58 53.87 1:23.29 1:52.50

25.58 55.25 1:26.83 1:57.30

25.18 54.21 1:24.08 1:55.29

ACU10 7:39.85

Silina, Sindija JR r:0.47 Squartino, Geena JR

r:0.31 Clark, Caroline JR r:0.36 Case, Michelle JR

r:+0.76  26.42 55.33 1:54.391:25.00

26.27 55.61 1:26.41 1:56.67

26.65 56.44 1:26.25 1:55.50

25.58 54.03 1:23.67 1:53.29

BFLOR--- X7:20.15

Bindi, Tori E FR r:0.43 Yambor-Maul, Alyssa SR

r:0.32 Dressel, Sherridon FR r:0.27 Darwent, Georgia FR

r:+0.61  26.00 54.35 1:50.551:22.71

25.69 53.85 1:22.10 1:50.10

25.49 54.18 1:22.79 1:49.78

25.51 53.53 1:21.86 1:49.72

BBAMA--- X7:25.63

Musser, Hannah E JR r:0.39 Preski, Alexis FR

r:0.08 Zapinski, Emily SR r:0.46 Bird, Leah SR

r:+0.60  25.76 53.73 1:49.641:21.73

26.14 53.83 1:22.05 1:50.85

25.70 54.25 1:23.28 1:51.84

26.20 55.47 1:24.62 1:53.30

BAUB--- X7:26.17

Neidigh, Ashley A SR r:0.33 McKernan, Shannon SO

r:0.25 Porter, Camille FR r:0.33 Gjerde, Oda SO

r:+0.77  25.70 53.12 1:49.381:21.10

25.44 53.39 1:22.52 1:51.61

26.03 54.06 1:22.83 1:51.66

26.41 55.10 1:24.27 1:53.52

CFLOR--- X7:27.52

Rodriguez-Cao, Laura FR r:0.46 Fertel, Kelly FR

r:0.22 Sargent, Makayla FR r:0.43 Finke, Autumn SR

r:+0.76  26.02 54.48 1:52.021:23.36

26.15 54.90 1:24.45 1:53.52

25.32 53.41 1:22.28 1:51.23

25.51 53.82 1:22.66 1:50.75

BSCAR--- X7:29.15

Cornell, Emily B FR r:0.29 Worrell, Taylor JR

r:0.17 Carlson, Megan SR r:0.42 Vay, Meredith JR

r:+0.83  26.07 54.20 1:51.361:22.49

25.68 54.06 1:23.10 1:52.39

25.88 54.72 1:23.96 1:52.77

25.53 54.25 1:23.91 1:52.63

DFLOR--- X7:30.99

Williams, Kahra C SO r:0.40 Panti, Elisavet JR

r:0.37 Burns, Hannah SO r:0.29 Sell, Sydney SO

r:+0.76  26.78 55.41 1:52.421:24.16

24.72 53.23 1:22.97 1:52.94

25.62 53.97 1:22.91 1:51.94

26.12 54.95 1:24.39 1:53.69

BFGCU--- X7:34.47

Clarke, Madi M JR r:0.23 Wittman, Hannah SO

r:0.15 Marinheiro, Melissa SOr:0.20 Zeiger, Liz FR

r:+0.70  26.92 56.36 1:55.301:26.54

26.06 55.32 1:24.73 1:53.65

25.89 54.70 1:24.23 1:53.76

25.14 53.69 1:22.80 1:51.76

CSCAR--- X7:37.47

Smith, Sarah T JR r:0.18 Petrone, Caroline SR

r:0.47 Maltby, Elizabeth SR r:0.20 McComas, Katherine SO

r:+0.76  26.69 55.32 1:54.021:24.97

25.49 53.67 1:23.53 1:53.76

26.76 55.10 1:23.88 1:53.10

26.00 55.44 1:25.94 1:56.59

CBAMA--- X7:38.46

Fleming, Morgan G SO r:0.39 Matherson, Paige JR

r:0.20 Surrency, Allie FR r:0.55 Beene, Caroline SO

r:+0.68  25.87 54.64 1:53.261:23.70

25.97 54.40 1:24.08 1:54.07

25.62 53.80 1:22.33 1:51.47

26.07 55.97 1:27.58 1:59.66

BGTCH--- X7:38.80

Best, Lila C SO r:0.15 DeBruyn, Kira JR

r:0.32 Wallace, Lindsay FR r:0.25 Croft, Kelli FR

r:+0.70  26.22 54.87 1:52.511:23.84

25.77 54.83 1:24.78 1:54.35

26.26 55.58 1:25.92 1:55.73

26.16 55.60 1:25.95 1:56.21

CGTCH--- X7:46.32

Gonen, Tamir C FR r:0.51 Felix, Camille SR

r:0.51 Al Khatib, Sara FR r:0.34 Hansen, Megan SO

r:+0.65  25.84 54.25 1:51.911:23.29

26.70 57.01 1:28.17 1:58.77

26.36 56.25 1:27.62 1:59.00

25.63 54.52 1:25.42 1:56.64

BGSU--- X7:46.52

Pelzek, Rachel SO r:0.05 Kubel, Ashley FR

r:0.29 Cortazzo, Amber JR r:0.22 Arnold, Myk SO

r:+0.79  26.87 55.74 1:55.711:25.55

26.34 56.14 1:26.88 1:56.72

26.56 55.63 1:25.33 1:54.68

27.78 58.16 1:28.96 1:59.41

BCU--- X7:52.00

Hauck, Kacey A FR r:0.01 Shoemaker, Megan FR

r:0.42 Baiotto, Maddie FR r:0.38 Addison, Caylee SO

r:+0.71  26.94 56.47 1:56.631:26.83

26.71 56.59 1:27.27 1:58.29

27.62 58.14 1:29.30 1:59.88

26.47 56.02 1:26.19 1:57.20

BECU--- XNS

DECU--- SCR

CFGCU--- SCR

BARK--- SCR

CAUB--- SCR

CECU--- SCR

 
#28  Men 800 Yard Free Relay

GT: 6:23.68 2014& Georgia Institute of Technolog

A. Kosic, D. Poorman, M. Westergren, N. van Duijn

Pool: 6:08.03 2016^ Texas

J Conger, F Haas, C Smith, J Schooling

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFLOR1 6:21.88&

Switkowski, Jan JR r:0.34 Rooney, Maxime FR

r:0.37 Szaranek, Mark JR r:0.14 D'Arrigo, Mitch SR

r:+0.65  22.22 46.69 1:35.101:11.03

21.84 45.96 1:10.36 1:34.65

21.90 46.02 1:11.15 1:36.38

22.39 46.81 1:11.56 1:35.75

ABAMA2 6:24.13

Gray, Alex K SR r:0.43 Howard, Robert SO

r:0.25 Reid, Christopher JR r:0.22 Bams, Laurent SO

r:+0.68  22.04 46.58 1:36.061:11.62

22.06 46.28 1:11.20 1:35.94

21.28 44.49 1:09.35 1:35.31

21.92 46.53 1:11.64 1:36.82

ASCAR3 6:33.20

Peribonio, Tom A JR r:0.29 Minuth, Fynn SO

r:0.47 Mahmoud, Akaram JR r:0.27 Boland, Jonathan SR

r:+0.65  22.51 47.76 1:40.161:14.07

22.42 47.35 1:12.41 1:36.99

22.98 48.02 1:13.29 1:38.02

21.56 46.14 1:11.92 1:38.03

AGTCH4 6:37.40

Loschi, Moises D JR r:0.07 Cohen Solal, Dan SR

r:0.17 Whalen, Austin FR r:0.36 Harasz, Noah JR

r:+0.62  23.10 48.13 1:38.411:12.97

22.22 47.05 1:12.70 1:38.11

23.02 48.09 1:13.86 1:39.41

22.19 47.73 1:14.00 1:41.47

AECU5 6:52.45

Owens, Ryan C FR r:0.02 Popovic, Grega FR

r:0.05 Pofahl, Trey SO r:0.23 Demsar, Blaz FR

r:+0.68  23.49 49.46 1:43.681:16.30

23.68 49.98 1:16.75 1:42.38

22.39 48.68 1:16.25 1:43.45

22.58 48.69 1:15.89 1:42.94

BFLOR--- X6:30.95

Dressel, Caeleb R JR r:0.22 Lawless, Ben JR

r:0.44 Heath, Grady SO r:0.36 Main, Bayley SO

r:+0.65  22.00 46.55 1:34.601:10.84

22.77 48.50 1:14.25 1:38.82

21.09 46.72 1:11.89 1:37.68

22.26 47.30 1:13.64 1:39.85
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BBAMA--- X6:40.43

Waddell, Zane FR r:0.18 Auerbach, Knox SO

r:0.09 Heldman, Evan SO r:0.13 Freeman, Will JR

r:+0.75  22.14 47.66 1:39.951:14.20

22.20 47.60 1:14.54 1:42.11

22.89 48.13 1:13.74 1:39.31

22.71 48.10 1:13.75 1:39.06

BGTCH--- X6:40.73

Hering, Clay M FR r:0.26 Williamson, Colton SO

r:0.40 Pastel, Aidan FR r:0.12 Southern, Ben SR

r:+0.65  24.05 49.72 1:41.371:16.01

22.35 46.79 1:12.17 1:37.57

23.14 48.59 1:14.39 1:40.66

22.39 48.30 1:14.95 1:41.13

CBAMA--- X6:43.02

McKee, Anton S SR r:0.09 Adams, Matthew JR

r:0.15 Hadjiconstantinou, Jack SRr:0.43 Kober, Daniel FR

r:+0.67  23.30 48.86 1:40.621:14.85

22.17 47.86 1:14.93 1:42.00

23.53 49.67 1:15.54 1:40.95

23.02 48.68 1:14.46 1:39.45

CGTCH--- X6:43.30

Keaveney, Mark JR r:0.37 Day, Brennan FR

r:0.20 Kranenburg, Stefan JR r:0.20 Talley, Quentin FR

r:+0.69  23.85 49.71 1:40.501:15.40

23.44 49.33 1:15.98 1:42.06

21.91 46.93 1:13.13 1:40.53

22.32 47.53 1:13.59 1:40.21

CFLOR--- X6:43.31

Manganiello, Blake E JR r:0.48 Lebed, Alex SO

r:0.45 Mahaffey, Dakota FR r:0.08 Brady, Andrew JR

r:+0.73  23.79 49.73 1:42.701:16.28

23.00 48.00 1:13.80 1:39.82

23.51 49.65 1:16.13 1:42.24

22.33 47.52 1:13.19 1:38.55

BSCAR--- X6:45.24

Bekemeyer, Cody C SO r:0.32 McCrillis, Patrick JR

r:0.20 Morrin, Travis JR r:0.38 Smith, Jack SO

r:+0.66  23.50 48.88 1:39.861:14.48

22.54 47.84 1:13.70 1:40.01

23.63 50.01 1:17.01 1:43.60

22.70 48.26 1:14.88 1:41.77

DBAMA--- x6:46.62

Madden, Carl C SR r:0.20 Rezzonico, Carlo SR

r:0.18 Arseneau, Christian SOr:0.22 Charles, Taylor JR

r:+0.75  24.14 50.26 1:41.711:16.59

22.97 48.32 1:15.28 1:41.76

22.35 48.65 1:16.22 1:43.94

22.11 46.84 1:12.75 1:39.21

DFLOR--- X6:50.62

Boscaino, Ludo FR r:-0.03 Rockwell, Colin JR

r:0.29 Toth, Viktor FR r:0.42 Haines, Harrison JR

r:+0.69  23.43 49.06 1:44.361:16.52

22.64 48.32 1:15.45 1:43.30

22.66 48.25 1:14.61 1:41.23

23.12 48.69 1:15.14 1:41.73

BECU--- X6:55.83

Araya, Esteban JR r:0.17 Taylor, Tristan SO

r:0.08 Alvarez Garcia, Manu SOr:0.19 Pierce, Jake SR

r:+0.69  23.74 49.70 1:42.481:16.44

23.09 49.52 1:17.45 1:45.14

23.28 49.42 1:16.34 1:43.52

23.06 48.84 1:16.62 1:44.69

CECU--- SCR

DECU--- SCR

 
#507  Women 50 Yard Free Time Trial

GT: 22.88 2008& Agatha Kwasnik

Pool: 21.21 2016^ Olivia Smoliga

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

FGCU SOLatham, Katie1 22.71&

r:+0.67

FGCU SOTeijonsalo, Fanny E2 22.81&

r:+0.64

 
#517  Women 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

GT: 53.79 2012& Jordan Evans

Pool: 49.43 2016^ Kelsi Worrell

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BAMA SORaicik, Nicole A1 56.40

r:+0.71  26.42 29.98

BAMA JRNist, Erika E--- SCR

 
#518  Men 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

GT: 46.36 2015& Andrew W. Kosic at 2015 ACC Me

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BAMA SRPursley, JJ J1 53.55

r:+0.66  25.34 28.21

 
#521  Women 100 Yard Back Time Trial

GT: 54.10 2016& Maddie Paschal at 2016 ACC Wom

Pool: 50.28 2016^ Rachel Bootsma

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

GSU SOArnold, Myk1 57.12

27.51 29.61

BAMA JRNist, Erika E2 57.69

r:+0.99  27.55 30.14

BAMA SORaicik, Nicole A--- SCR

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 521

1. Auburn University 760

2. University of Florida 610

3. University of Alabama 581

4. Arkansas, University of, Fayet 465

5. South Carolina, University of, 449

6. Florida Gulf Coast University 390

7. Georgia Institute of Technolog 327

8. East Carolina University 219

9. Campbell University 133

10. Georgia Southern 124

11. Clemson University 58

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 521

1. University of Alabama 850

2. University of Florida 807

3. Georgia Institute of Technolog 673.5

4. South Carolina, University of, 586.5

5. East Carolina University 280

6. Brigham Young University 121

7. Auburn University 102


